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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

65.3% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
South Sudan
Rwanda
Burundi
Somalia

70,224
108
104
36
8

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Farm-hands & labourers

Mixed-crop growers

Farming and forestry advisers

Subsistence farmers and fish…

Business professionals

Social work professionals

14,339

4,421

487

245

182

166

103

Specific Needs

Disability

Serious medical condition

Older person at risk

Single parent

Woman at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Child at risk

1,311

1,287

1,196

1,037

884

768

744

Age & Gender Breakdown
11 %

13 %

7 %

19 %

1 %

11 %

13 %

7 %

16 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

10,410

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

15 %
1,531

Elderly

2 %

3,445 2,322

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

83 %
Female

52 %

New Registration by Month
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379
268

624

42

322

187

265

127

72
128

229

6187

429

568

71

524

211

460

343

367
420

205

458

New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics October 2019 - Rwamwanja

Total Asylum-Seekers
1,022

Total Population

70,493
Total Households

18,647

58,163 36,384

Total Refugees
69,471

Creation date: 01-November-2019

* - Top 7

- Top 5

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Kyempango
Mahani
Kaihora
Nkoma
Ntenungi
Base Camp
Mahiga
Kikuura
Waijagahe
Buguta

5,072
2,661
2,523
1,983
1,820
1,788
1,157

663
526
395

19,187
9,357

10,396
7,708
7,412
6,504
3,900
2,439
1,988
1,395


